
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :10/05/2022 13.07.55

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/GHAT/79/078-079  Procurement Title: Construction of Mukti Ghat at Ratuwa Khola, Damak 2

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Jaya Ma Pathiebhara Nirman Sewa1 10-05-2022 10:25
Phidim-1,Panchthar      jpathiebhara@gmail.com
phone: 9862774406

4842582.48 10-05-2022 10:31

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Yagya Nirman &
Suppliers Pvt Ltd

5538369.48
NPR

1 ONLINE Nepal
Bangladesh
Bank Ltd.
BIRTAMODE
Jhapa Province
One Birtamod
Municipality

Kankai 08
phone:
9801454676

 165,000.00 2022-10-09
00:00:00

10-05-2022
08:43

10-05-2022



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

tho tho kerek
pogiro nirman
sewa

5880781.86
NPR

2 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Phidim-06
Pachthar
Province One

phidim       phone:
9847261974

 165,000.00 2022-11-08
00:00:00

10-05-2022
11:25

08-05-2022

Construction
Concern Firm Pvt.
Ltd.

5096560.49
NPR

3 ONLINE Nepal
Bangladesh
Bank Ltd.
BIRTAMODE
Jhapa Province
One Birtamod
Municipality

Birtamode-5,
Jhapa, Nepal
ccfjhapa12@gmail.
com phone:
9851142012

 165,000.00 2022-10-09
00:00:00

09-05-2022
20:17

09-05-2022

Pushkar Nirman
Sewa

5155678.71
NPR

4 ONLINE Nepal
Bangladesh
Bank Ltd.
Damak,
Furniture Line
Jhapa Province
One Damak
Municipality

Birtamod 1
yogendrakhadka70
2@gmail.com
phone:
9852671766

 165,000.00 2022-10-05
00:00:00

10-05-2022
06:53

08-05-2022

Jaya Ma
Pathiebhara
Nirman Sewa

4842582.48
NPR

5 ONLINE Century
Commercial
Bank Ltd.
Paschim Local
Stand, Damak-
8, Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Phidim-1,
Panchthar
jpathiebhara@gmai
l.com phone:
9862774406

 165,000.00 2022-10-05
00:00:00

10-05-2022
10:31

10-05-2022



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


