Bid Opening Record (Muchulka)

Generated On: 10/05/2022 13.07.55

Bid Details

IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/GHAT/79/078-079 Procurement Title: Construction of Mukti Ghat at Ratuwa Khola, Damak 2

Procurement Category: Works Procurement Method: NCB

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response

No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bidding Price	Submitted On	Modified On	
1	Jaya Ma Pathiebhara Nirman Sewa	Phidim-1,Panchthar jpathiebhara@gmail.com phone: 9862774406	4842582.48	10-05-2022 10:25	10-05-2022 10:31	

Submitted Bid Reponse

		Bidder Address	Bid Price (including Modification	Submission Mode	Bid Security						
Sl. No.	Bidder Name				Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On
1	Yagya Nirman & Suppliers Pvt Ltd	Kankai 08 phone: 9801454676	5538369.48 NPR	ONLINE	165,000.00	10-05-2022	2022-10-09 00:00:00		Nepal Bangladesh Bank Ltd. BIRTAMODE Jhapa Province One Birtamod Municipality		10-05-2022 08:43

Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bid Price (including Modification	Submission Mode	Bid Security						
					Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On
2	tho tho kerek pogiro nirman sewa	phidim phone: 9847261974	5880781.86 NPR	ONLINE	165,000.00	08-05-2022	2022-11-08 00:00:00		Agricultural Development Bank Ltd. Phidim-06 Pachthar Province One		10-05-2022 11:25
3	Construction Concern Firm Pvt. Ltd.	Birtamode-5, Jhapa, Nepal ccfjhapa12@gmail. com phone: 9851142012	5096560.49 NPR	ONLINE	165,000.00	09-05-2022	2022-10-09 00:00:00		Nepal Bangladesh Bank Ltd. BIRTAMODE Jhapa Province One Birtamod Municipality		09-05-2022 20:17
4	Pushkar Nirman Sewa	Birtamod 1 yogendrakhadka70 2@gmail.com phone: 9852671766	5155678.71 NPR	ONLINE	165,000.00	08-05-2022	2022-10-05 00:00:00		Nepal Bangladesh Bank Ltd. Damak, Furniture Line Jhapa Province One Damak Municipality		10-05-2022 06:53
5	Jaya Ma Pathiebhara Nirman Sewa	Phidim-1, Panchthar jpathiebhara@gmai l.com phone: 9862774406	4842582.48 NPR	ONLINE	165,000.00	10-05-2022	2022-10-05 00:00:00		Century Commercial Bank Ltd. Paschim Local Stand, Damak- 8, Jhapa Jhapa Province One Damak Municipality		10-05-2022 10:31

	Public Entity Representative		Bidder Representative				
Sl. No.	Name	Signature	Sl. No.	Name	Signature		